5000m Points Race

YOUTH MEN

Printed on 9/08/2019 at 16:47

Ranking
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017

Skater
MAJDFAR TEO
SILVA LUIS CARLOS
VOS KAYO
BRISSINCK MILAN
JENS JANNSENS
VAN DAMME WARRE
SASS FREDERIK
OULES CHARLES
BRINKERS JEREMY
C FOLQUES TOMAS M
TETAERT XANDER
KRAUSE RICHARD
STAM MAIK
OOSTERWIJK THOMAS
VERSLUIJS JESSE
STORM JORDI
MCGURK FLYNN
DE VRIES JORN
ALBINO RODRIGO
POST NIEK
GEMSER PEIKE
PRIBIK LUKAS
BEELEN ROBBE
CANADA ABREU GONGALO
TEN CATE JORIAN
BRISSINCK JOLAN
LAMME TIMO
BROUSTAUT ANTOINE
PONCELET ANTOINE
GHIOTTO LUCA
MASTRUP SUNE
JOHANSEN SEBASTIAN BJORKLUND
REZZONICO BLANCO ALEXANDER
SOETAERTS DAAN
SORG NIELS
FABIO VANES
MAINI SAM SINGH
PLANK MORITZ

Result of 1/2 Final

1/2 Final
Number Time
624 00:08:16.968
634 00:07:55.703
647 00:07:58.896
605 00:08:10.185
616 00:07:55.746
642 00:07:58.245
633 00:07:56.257
628 00:07:55.874
603 00:07:58.340
607 00:07:59.133
641 00:07:58.145
619 00:07:58.597
637 00:08:01.246
627 00:00:00.000
645 00:00:00.000
639 00:00:00.000
626 00:00:00.000
610 00:00:00.000
601 00:00:00.000
540 00:00:00.000
614 00:00:00.000
631 00:08:19.194
602 00:08:19.295
608 00:08:08.030
640 00:08:08.347
604 00:08:08.426
520 00:08:11.070
606 00:08:11.764
630 00:08:13.074
615 00:08:10.525
625 00:08:11.231
267 00:08:12.172
632 00:08:12.532
635 00:08:14.636
636 00:08:16.336
612 00:00:00.000
523 00:00:00.000
629 00:00:00.000

Zwaantjes Roller Club

Remarks
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Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Stage
1
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